
Residential
Candice Rinaldi, admissions@adelphoi.org or 724-804-7000 

Permanency/Adoption Services
• SWAN adoption referrals, Laura Doran, 724-838-9074 or laura.doran@adelphoi.org 

Foster Care Referrals
• Western Region, Greensburg Office, Greg Reitler 724-838-9074 or greg.reitler@adelphoi.org
• Northeast Region, Williamsport Office, Kim Johnson, 570-326-0532 or kim.johnson@adelphoi.org
• Central Region, Blair Office, Chris Gresko, 814-695-5076 or chris.gresko@adelphoi.org 

Community Based Programs
• MST services contact, Beth Kuhns, 724-322-7700 or beth.kuhns@adelphoi.org
• Parent Mentor Program and Family Preservation • Nikole Jackson,  724-838-9074 or nikole.jackson@adelphoi.org
• Partial Hospitalization Program, Jennifer Zylka, 724-804-7211 or jennifer.zylka@adelphoi.org
• High Fidelity Wraparound, Time Limited Family Reunification and Fayette Community Services, Tim Truckenmiller, 724-430-4907  
  or tim.truckenmiller@adelphoi.org
• PTSD, Christa Bush, 724-838-9074 or christa.bush@adelphoi.org 
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